Pos Name

1 Fraser Ambrose
2 Richard Payne
3 Chris Watson

4 Bryan Parkinson
5 Helen Martland
6 Jane Hodgson
7 Roy Lindsell

8 Mel Whitmore
9 Jean Locknut
10 Jackie Page

11 Jane Payne

12 Shaw Rod

13 David Harrison
14 Joy Mellor

15

Carole Parsonson

Time
35:13
37:40
41:39
43:53
51:48
53:57
57:12
1:03:21
1:03:25
1:07:58
1:18:40
1:26:21
1:30:17
2:53:59

3:06:18

Classifier

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

OK



